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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213 2011-12
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 30 30 40 40 40 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [5VYears 79 69 148 50 98 0 0 6 1 0 0 5
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per  students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed annum (Amount in selected for
time Rs.) Higher Studies
(2010-11) 40 40 (2011-12) 0 (2014-15) 25 13 360000 (THREE LAC 6
SIXTY THOUSAND
ONLY)
(2011-12) 40 40 (2012-13) O (2015-16) 25 13 300000 (THREE LAC) 8
(2012-13) 40 40 (2013-14) 0 (2016-17) 34 16 216000 (TWO LAC 1
SIXTEEN THOUSAND
ONLY)

Nl N ChivAam+e NAakail~

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1/4


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

12/10/2017

Fli.L SLtuucelit veudlin

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

0

0

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

926560 (NINE LAC TWENTY SIX
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
SIXTY)

386266 (THREE LAC EIGHTY SIX
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
SIXTY SIX)

0 (ZERO)

75000 (SEVENTY FIVE
THOUSAND)

1656664 (SIXTEEN LAC FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY
FOUR)

42896000 (FOUR CRORE
TWENTY EIGHT LAC NINETY SIX
THOYUSAND)

64174724 (SIX CRORE FOURTY
ONE LAC SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
TWENTY FOUR)

342562 (THREE LAC FOURTY
TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
SIXTY TWO)
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2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

1539834 (FIFTEEN LACS THIRTY
NINE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR)

30000 (THIRTY THOUSAND)

0 (ZERO)

76000 (SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND)

1980785 (NINETEEN LACS
EIGHTY THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR)

42777000 (FOUR CRORE
TWENTY SEVEN LACS SEVENTY
SEVEN THOUSAND)

48513285 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY
FIVE LACS THIRTEEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)

123668 (ONE LAC TWENTY
THREE THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

679902 (SIX LACS SEVENTY NINE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
TWO)

2874765 (TWENTY EIGHT LACS
SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

74000 (SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND)

1281072 (TWELVE LACS EIGHTY
ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY TWO)

34902000 (THREE CRORE
FOURTY NINE LACS TWO
THOUSAND)

48243089 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY
TWO LACS FOURTY THREE
THOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)

132267 (ONE LAC THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
SIXTY SEVEN)
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

13200

THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age

1 AHMED TAHIR 29

2 ANAND 44
SANJEEV

3 DOGRAV K 54

4 DUTTA 30
SOUROVEE

5 GUPTA 39
ABHINEY

6 GUPTA NAVIN 45

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Quialification

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Experience

(In Months)

10

238

384

63

179

231

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
1 1
1 1
0 157500
zero

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Zero

ONE LAC FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED

with institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining
Date

08-08-
2016

01-06-
2007

24-10-
2007

02-03-
2017

07-03-
2006

04-08-
2008

Leaving
Date

09-05-
2017

Association
type

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

KHAJOORIA
ARSHIA

KUMAR
SATYANSHU

KUMAR VINOD

KUMARI
RASHMI

RAJPUT MANU

SHARMA
ABHIMANYU

SHARMA AMIT

SHARMA
ANOOP KUMAR

SHARMA
SNEHAL

SINGH ADITYA
KUMAR

THAPPA
AASTHA

TRIPATHI KV

VATSALYA
CHHAVI

45

32

35

31

37

37

39

35

37

44

24

40

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Dean / Principal / Director/  Male

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.Arch.

M.Tech

MCP

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

100

27

67

26

94

160

123

118

254

21

146

41

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

15-05-
2006

29-03-
2017

02-03-
2017

02-03-
2017

08-08-
2016

07-07-
2008

13-08-
2007

03-08-
2009

04-01-
2016

02-01-
2012

01-08-
2017

01-09-
2006

09-09-
2016

20-07-
2016

31-03-
2017

31-05-
2016

31-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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