

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ARCHITECTURE

Institute ID: IR-4-A-OEMA-U-0201

Institute Name: Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	30	30	40	40	40	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

UG [5 Years Program(s)]	79	69	148	50	98	0	0	6	Government	Funds 0	Bodies 0	5
programs of all years)	Male Students	Female Students	Students	State (Including male & female)	State (Including male & female)	Country (Including male & female)	Backward (Including male & female)	Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and	students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution	students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private	students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
(All	No. of	No. of	Total	Within	Outside	Outside	Economically	Socially	No. of	No. of	No. of	No. of

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010-11)	40	40	(2011-12)	0	(2014-15)	25	13	360000 (THREE LAC SIXTY THOUSAND ONLY)	6
(2011-12)	40	40	(2012-13)	0	(2015-16)	25	13	300000 (THREE LAC)	8
(2012-13)	40	40	(2013-14)	0	(2016-17)	34	16	216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONLY)	11

Dh D Chudant Dataile

MILD Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral progra	im till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic y	vear 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	0	0	1
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	926560 (NINE LAC TWENTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY)	1539834 (FIFTEEN LACS THIRTY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR)	679902 (SIX LACS SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWO)
New Equipment for Laboratories	386266 (THREE LAC EIGHTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY SIX)	30000 (THIRTY THOUSAND)	2874765 (TWENTY EIGHT LACS SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Studios	75000 (SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND)	76000 (SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND)	74000 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1656664 (SIXTEEN LAC FIFTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR)	1980785 (NINETEEN LACS EIGHTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR)	1281072 (TWELVE LACS EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY TWO)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	42896000 (FOUR CRORE TWENTY EIGHT LAC NINETY SIX THOYUSAND)	42777000 (FOUR CRORE TWENTY SEVEN LACS SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND)	34902000 (THREE CRORE FOURTY NINE LACS TWO THOUSAND)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	64174724 (SIX CRORE FOURTY ONE LAC SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR)	48513285 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY FIVE LACS THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)	48243089 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY TWO LACS FOURTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	342562 (THREE LAC FOURTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)	123668 (ONE LAC TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT)	132267 (ONE LAC THIRTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15		
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	3	1	1		
Total no. of Client Organizations	3	1	1		
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	13200	0	157500		
Amount Received in Words	THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED	zero	ONE LAC FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED		

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	AHMED TAHIR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	10	Yes	No	08-08- 2016	09-05- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
2	ANAND SANJEEV	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	238	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2007		Regular
3	DOGRA V K	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	24-10- 2007		Regular
4	DUTTA SOUROVEE	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	63	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2017		Regular
5	GUPTA ABHINEY	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	179	Yes	Yes	07-03- 2006		Regular
6	GUPTA NAVIN	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	231	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2008		Regular

7	KHAJOORIA ARSHIA	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	100	Yes	No	15-05- 2006	20-07- 2016	Regular
8	KUMAR SATYANSHU	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	29-03- 2017		Regular
9	KUMAR VINOD	35	Assistant Professor	Male	МСР	67	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2017		Regular
10	KUMARI RASHMI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	26	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2017		Regular
11	RAJPUT MANU	37	Assistant Professor	Female	B. Arch	94	Yes	No	08-08- 2016	31-03- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
12	SHARMA ABHIMANYU	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	160	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2008		Regular
13	SHARMA AMIT	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2007		Regular
14	SHARMA ANOOP KUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	118	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2009		Regular
15	SHARMA SNEHAL	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	1	Yes	No	04-01- 2016	31-05- 2016	Adhoc / Contractual
16	SINGH ADITYA KUMAR	44	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Arch.	254	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2012		Regular
17	THAPPA AASTHA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	21	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
18	TRIPATHI K V	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2006		Regular
19	VATSALYA CHHAVI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	41	Yes	No	09-09- 2016	31-05- 2017	Adhoc / Contractual